Long lasting, No mercury, No UV.
Environmental Friendly
Energy Saving
60%
Up to
Color
Temperature
Maintenance

accepted by the publisher or Digital Lighting Incorporated for any consequence of its use. The compilation (meaning the collection, arrangement and assembly) of all content on this
document is also the exclusive property of Digital Lighting Incorporated and/or its respective owners and protected by copyright laws.
Ordering Information
Part Number Type Integrated DriverCorrelated Color Temperature
4300K, Moonlight (Neutral)
6500K, Daylight (Cool)
4300K, Moonlight (Neutral)
6500K, Daylight (Cool)
No
Yes
II
QPL40-AS2-30RSVA (S400)
QPL40-AS2-43RSVA (S400)
QPL40-AS2-65RSVA (S400)
QPL40-AS2-30RSVB (S400)
QPL40-AS2-43RSVB (S400)
QPL40-AS2-65RSVB (S400)
QPL10-AS2-30RSVA (S100)
QPL15-AS2-30RSVA (S150)
QPL25-AS2-30RSVA (S250)
QPL10-AS2-43RSVA (S100)
QPL15-AS2-43RSVA (S150)
QPL25-AS2-43RSVA (S250)
QPL10-AS2-65RSVA (S100)
QPL15-AS2-65RSVA (S150)
QPL25-AS2-65RSVA (S250)
QPL10-AS2-30RSVB (S100)
QPL15-AS2-30RSVB (S150)
QPL25-AS2-30RSVB (S250)
QPL10-AS2-43RSVB (S100)
QPL15-AS2-43RSVB (S150)
QPL25-AS2-43RSVB (S250)
QPL10-AS2-65RSVB (S100)
QPL15-AS2-65RSVB (S150)
QPL25-AS2-65RSVB (S250)
3000K (Warm)
3000K (Warm)
While every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained herein